L200000 72268

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
707



700391508947

e7.17.12--01016--011 **11.63

DE TON TO THE LETTER OF THE LE

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations			•
C&P LLC			·	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	* **	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Christine Higgins			
		Name of Person		
	C&P LLC			₽>
		Firm/Company		2 ₹
	17535 Colebrook Circle			- A0
		Address		7 P
	Bradenton, Florida 34202			22 NOV -7 PM 4: 51
		City/State and Zip Code		5
	Christinehiggins1221@gma		-ter	
For further information o	e-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	ottication)	
	oncerning this matter, please co			
Christine Higgins		732 970-4040 at ()		
Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	of Status & opy
Mailing Addres Registration		Street Address: Registration S	Section	
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co	orporations	
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1		The Centre of	'Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810	
rananassee, .	LL 34314	241J IN. IVIONI	oc succi, suite o IV	

Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 19, 2022

CHRISTINE HIGGINS 17535 COLEBROOK CIRCLE BRADENTON, FL 34202

SUBJECT: C&P LLC

Ref. Number: L20000072268

We have received your document for C&P LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

Letter Number: 422A00023446

The state of the control of the contr

Markage on 11/4/22

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: EP LLC	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	u,
e` . / - ·	400
CHRISTINE HIggINS	
Cap LLC	22 N
17535 ColeBLOOK C	1202 1202
Braneuton FL 34	1202 5
City/State and Zip Code CHRISTINGH 99125/22/@9 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report in	·
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
CHRISTINE Higgins 1732, 97;	7-4040
Name of Person Area Code Days	ime Telephone Number
	,
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
THIS WAS PAID ON CK# 1/46 ON 7/25/	(additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: 0 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration S Division of C Division of C 2415 N. Mon Tallahassee, I	Section orporations
	•

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

C&P LLC				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our re- Liability Company)	ecords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L20000072268	Liability Compan	y were filed on March 10, 20	020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited lial	bility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbrevi	iation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applie		(Ame) BRADE	17535 C	elelsRook (1 3420.
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>' BOX)</u>	(Same)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		address on our records, e	nter the name of	the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Christine Higg	gins		22
New Registered Office Address:	17525 Colebro	ook Circle		VOV.
		Enter Florida street a	ddress	7
	Bradenton		_, Florida <u></u>	P
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	City L:	2	Application of the second of t
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the prop				

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	PAUL ZACCARIA	17535 ColeBROOK CI	ecb DAdd
	1 (1	17535 ColeBROOK CIO BRADENTON, FL 3/20	22 Remove

			□ Change .
	 		□ Add
	()	भ तुद्धाः '	Remeye
		~	−7 Change
		••, • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ā vagi ਦ
	J II	,	
			Remove
			Change
********			DAdd
	0		□Remove
			Change
		x.*.	
			🗀 Add
	(I	- '	□Remove
			Change
		•	□Add
	, ()		□Remove
			ten e vist
		· · ·	□Change

te	•
	in the second statement to the second

	. 90
v	
<u>'</u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ΰ	N
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
	PH 1
i i	5
	·
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of the effective date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statu	filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
ument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.	:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
s filed.	
ed November 3, 2022,	
(notine the	
Signature of a member of authorized repri	escalative of a member ",
CHRISTING HIGGINS	
Typed or printed name of	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,